President
Shane Talbot

0400 476 272 Registrar
John Tanti
Secretary
kdmas@y7mail.com
Ras Wijemanne
Email
kdmas@y7mail.com
Keilor & Districts Model Aircraft Society
Incorporated
MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION
L (Given Name & Family Name)
o ) P (o1 (=1 9.V [¢ 4= Y1)
SUDBUID. ..o Postcode...................
Date of Birth........ [o... f...... (Required for all applicants, for MAAA Identification)
Telephone NO: ... Email: ...

Hereby apply for Membership of Keilor & Districts Model Aircraft Society as a
Junior...... Senior Member. (Select One)
Juniors Must be under 18 Years at beginning of year (1% January)

Previous Model Aircraft Club Membership.....................
MAAA Number...............

NOTE: An invoice will be issued containing payment details upon review of your application at
the next committee meeting.

DECLARATION: | the above-named in the advent of my admission to the Keilor & Districts
Model Aircraft Society Inc., agree to be bound by the rules of the Club.

Applications should be directed to:

KDMAS@y7mail.com



Keilor And District Model Aircraft Society

Membership Renewal

Club Fee
MAAA / VMAA

Working Bee — See Note

Fees for 2024—- 2025

Total

$138.00
$149.00

$287.00 Minus working Bee Credits

Working bee credit Those Members who have attended working bees ( excluding
Juniors and eligible pensioners) in the year prior to renewal earn a credit of $10.00 per
working bee off the renewal fee, for up to four (4) attendances.

Junior: Club Fee
MAAA / VMAA

Pensioner: Club Fee
MAAA / VMAA

New Joining Member

Joining Fee
Club Fee
MAAA / VMAA
Total

Junior:
Joining Fee
Club Fee
MAAA / VMAA
Total

Pensioner:
Joining Fee
Club Fee
MAAA / VMAA
Total

Total

Total

Full Year
$60.00
$94.00
$149.00

$303.00

Full Year
$5.00
$39.00
$72.00
$116.00

Full Year
$60.00
$62.00
$149.00

$271.00

$39.00
$72.00

$111.00

$62.00
$149.00

$211.00

Half Year (Jan 1% & After)
$60.00
$47.00
$74.50

$181.50

Half Year (Jan 1% & After)
$5.00
$20.00
$38.50
$63.50

Half Year (Jan 1% & After)
$60.00
$31.00
$74.50

$165.50

Note: The membership year runs from 1 July to 30 June each year. Half year membership only

available after Dec31,

The pensioner rate is available to members who have a current Commonwealth Aged or Invalid
Pension Card, the card must be shown to receive the reduced rate. (Health care card is not

acceptable)

Rejoining members may be required to pay the joining fee.



