President

Shane Talbot 0400 476 272

Secretary

kdmas@y7mail.com Ras Wijemanne Email kdmas@y7mail.com



Registrar John Tanti

Keilor & Districts Model Aircraft Society Incorporated MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

I	(Given Name & Family Name)			
of	(Street Address)			
Suburb	Postcode			
Date of Birth//	(Required for all applicants, for MAAA Identification)			
Telephone No:	Email:			
Hereby apply for Membership of Keilor & Districts Model Aircraft Society as a JuniorSenior Member. (Select One) Juniors Must be under 18 Years at beginning of year (1 st January)				
Previous Model Aircraft Club Mer MAAA Number	mbership			
NOTE: An invoice will be issued containing payment details upon review of your application at the next committee meeting.				
DECLARATION: I the above-named in the advent of my admission to the Keilor & Districts Model Aircraft Society Inc., agree to be bound by the rules of the Club.				
Signed:	Date:			
Applications should be directed to:				

KDMAS@y7mail.com

Keilor And District Model Aircraft Society

Fees for 2024- 2025

Membership Renewal

Senior: Club Fee \$138.00

MAAA / VMAA \$149.00

Working Bee - See Note

Total \$287.00 Minus working Bee Credits

<u>Working bee credit</u> Those Members who have attended working bees (excluding Juniors and eligible pensioners) in the year prior to renewal earn a credit of \$10.00 per working bee off the renewal fee, for up to four (4) attendances.

<u>Junior:</u> Club Fee \$39.00

MAAA / VMAA \$72.00

<u>Total</u> \$111.00

Pensioner: Club Fee \$62.00

MAAA / VMAA \$149.00

<u>Total</u> \$211.00

New Joining Member

Senior:	Full Year	Half Year (Jan 1 st & After)
Joining Fee	\$60.00	\$60.00
Club Fee	\$94.00	\$47.00
MAAA / VMAA	\$149.00	\$74.50
<u>Total</u>	\$303.00	<u>\$181.50</u>

Junior:	Full Year	Half Year (Jan 1 st & After)
Joining Fee	\$5.00	\$5.00
Club Fee	\$39.00	\$20.00
MAAA / VMAA	\$72.00	\$38.50
<u>Total</u>	<u>\$116.00</u>	<u>\$63.50</u>

Pensioner:	F	ull Year Half	f Year (Jan 1 st & After)
Joining Fee	\$	60.00	\$60.00
Club Fee	9	62.00	\$31.00
MAAA / VMAA	9	3149.00	\$74.50
Tot	tal s	<u> </u>	<u>\$165.50</u>

Note: The membership year runs from 1 July to 30 June each year. Half year membership only available after Dec31,

The pensioner rate is available to members who have a current Commonwealth Aged or Invalid Pension Card, the card must be shown to receive the reduced rate. (Health care card is not acceptable)

Rejoining members may be required to pay the joining fee.